## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

			217677706	70174777060a	217677706 0x	2147779688	2147779688

2238 06564

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		Doc# 2136333060 Fee \$93.00			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE:	: \$1.00		
CSC 1-800-858-5294		KAREN A. YARBROUGH			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFilling@cscglobal.com		COOK COUNTY CLERK			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		DATE: 12/29/2021 03:36 PM PG: 1 OF 2			
l <u> </u>	, l	Diller Telepine			
2238 06564	1				
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
Commencial II 62702	d In: Illinois				
	(Cook)				
	THE ABOVE SE	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY		
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only <u>ne</u> Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of ic) high, check here and provide	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the				
	the marvidual Debtor anormation in item 10 or the	Timanding Statement Addendam (Form Of			
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
WEAVER Ox	CHARLES				
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 430 S 17TH AVE	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
	MAYWOOD	IL 60153	USA		
2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use ex act pill	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name); if any part of the In	ndividual Debtor's		
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provide	the 'idividual Debtor information in item 10 of the	Financing Statement Addendum (Form U	CC1Ad)		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR		Laborational Manager (Martinal (C)	Jauren		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST HERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
ZC. MAILING ADDITESS		OWNE OF THE STATE			
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (OR NAME OF ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (OR NAME OF ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGN	IDED DARTY): Provide or the Secured Party D	ama /3a or 3h)			
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICROF	PARTY). Plovide diay <u>vite</u> 3ec. Party ii	zins (da or ob)			
1111111					
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		4,			
3c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 70085	Albony	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
	Albany				
All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, now existing certain Lease No. 177357 between Debtor as Lesse other claims and rights to payment and chattel paper relating to the foregoing, and (iv) any other property of Lessee's interest in the Equipment. For the purpodescribed in item 12 of the UCC1Ad attached herety parts and attachments, improvements and accession INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. THE PARTILESSEE HAS NO RIGHT TO SELL OR PLEDGE T LESSEE.	ee and Microf,LLC as Lessor,(ii) or arising out of such Equipment or rights to which the Lessee neses of this financing statement, and includes all substitutions ns thereto. THIS FILING IS FOES CONSIDER THIS TRANSA	) all insurance, warranty, re t,(iii) all books, records and nay be or become entitled , "Equipment" shall be furth , replacements, upgrades, R PRECAUTIONARY AND CTION TO BE A TRUE LE	ental and did proceeds V by reason 1 2 repairs, 2 EASE.		
	(and UCCAAd item 47 and leave-rainers)	ning administrated by a Dacadest's Pro	al Popragaplative		
Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box: Collateral is held in a Trust     A. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box:		eing administered by a Decedent's Persona . Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u>			
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction	A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	Agricultural Lien Non-UCC	20 /2 C		
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable):   Lessee/Lessor	Consignee/Consignor Seller/Buyer		nsee/Licensor		
A VELEVIAVITAE DEGIONALION (in abbildable).					

2136333060 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 9b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME **WEAVER** FIRST PERSONAL NAME **CHARLES** ADDITIONAL NAME(S)//AIT! (S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or (b)) only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any park of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) COUNTRY 10c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 11c. MAILING ADDRESS S OFFICE 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 2021 BRYANT 810SA42090E17 3.5 TONS (90K BTU) 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT. covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 15, Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 430 S 17TH AVE LOT 7, BLOCK 18, Proviso Land Assn Add Subdivision, Census Tract 817200, Block 2021, Cook County, IL. MAYWOOD, IL 60153-1443 APN: 15-10-315-017-0000

17. MISCELLANEOUS: RTO-000177357